
Thursday Faculty In-Service

Winter 2018

Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Tues - Fri. January 2-5 Pre-Service CAC/Log Deans/TLC

Thursday January 11 Curriculum Committee KW 112
Curriculum 

Committee Chair

Thursday January 18
Faculty Roundtable

Meeting with the Dean/s
CAC    

Faculty

Deans

Thursday January 25 Department meetings

Thursday February 1
Faculty Roundtable

Meeting with the Dean/s
CAC    

Faculty

Deans

Thursday February 8 Curriculum Committee KW 112
Curriculum 

Committee Chair

Thursday February 15 FIG Meetings

Thursday February 22 Department meetings

Thursday March 1
Faculty Roundtable

Meeting with the Dean/s
CAC    

Faculty

Deans

Thursday March 8 Salish Sea Speaker Series Log Science Dept.

Thursday March 15 CSS Exchange CAC CSS

Thursday March 22 Curriculum Committee KW 112
Curriculum 

Committee Chair

Last day of Winter quarter classes is March 23, 2018  - First day of Spring quarter is April 2, 2018

 Note: This schedule is subject to Change  - revised January 16, 2018




